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Complaint Form (1o/09) SIGNED/NOTARIZED

Type or print in ink all information on this form except for verification signature

" Person bringing complaint (Complainant):

Complete Name

Jesse O’Hara
Complete Mailing Address 2533 Snowy Plover Drive

{akeland, Ft 33810
Phone Numbers: Work 406-781-3333 . Home

Person or organization against whom complaint is brought {Respondent):

Complete Name Madison County Republican Central Committee
Complete Mailing Address PO Box 1370
Ennis, MT 59729
T
Phone Numbers: Work Home

Please complete the second page of this form and describe in
detail the facts of the alledged violation.

Clot, do 7 Verification by oath or affirmation

State of Mentana, County of  £o|C

I, Jessg 57/7/ AR/ , being duly sworn, state that the information in this
Complaint is complete, true, and correct, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Lo

(SEAL) /§:gnature of Compiainant

Sm scribed and swomn to before me thns 19 /day of
(?u e RN Vi 2




The Madison County Republican Central Committee has violated § 13-37-201, § 13-37-202, § 13-37-205
and by failing to file a C-2 form with the Commissioner designating a treasurer and depaository.

The Madison County Republican Central Committee has violated ARM 44.11.201 by failing to identify
the candidates it supports (Bob Wagner) and opposes {(Ray Shaw). As proof, please see the attached

advertisement by the Madison County Republican Central Committee. A better copy of the censure is
also attached as an exhibit.

The Madison County Republican Central Committee has violated § 13-37-225, § 13-37-226, and ARM
44.11.531 by failing to file -6 forms with the Commissioner showing contributions and expenditures.
The Madison County Republican Central Committee is fundraising as evidenced by the attached
invitation to a joint Gallatin County/Madison County Lincoln-Reagan Dinner.

The Madison County Republican Central Committee has violated § 13-35-225(3) by failing to identify any
contrasting votes {HB 587) and by failing to include a certification the statements made about Rep.
Shaw’s voting record are true and accurate in its printed election material.
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The Healing Power of the Bib

A talk by Elise Moore,
International Speaker
Christian Science healer and teacher

Find new ideas in a Bible workshop
that offer practical healing solutions
for your life today.

Explove 150 years of bealing with Bible-based
companion book, Science and Health With
Key to the Scriptures by Mary Baker Eddy.

Sunday, May 15 * 2:00 p.m.
0

EL Westirn HoTEL,

CONFERENCE CENTER

4787 US Hwy 287« ENNis,
D

EnnisCSS@gmail.com
406-209-1897
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RESOLUTION CENSURING REPRESENTATIVE
RAY SHAW (HOUSE DISTRICT 71)
MADISON COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE
APRIL 19, 2016

WHEREAS, The Democrat Party and the MEA-MFT successfully persuaded their members to
cast ballots in Republican primaries held in June 2014 for candidates they deemed to be least
likely to follow Republican principles;

- WHEREAS, Democrat crossover voting provided the margin of victory in multiple Iegislative
primary races in June 2014 and diluted the votes cast by Republican voters — this included, in all
likelihood, House District 71, where crossover voting Iskely provided the margin of victory for
Ray Shaw during the 2014 primary election;

WHEREAS, on June 21, 2014, the State GOP Central Committee voted to amend the bylaws of
the Montana Republican Party to assert the Party’s desire to select its own candidates by closed
primary elections;

WHEREAS, ON January 10, 2015, the State GOP Central Committee at convention in Helena,
Montana voted to join the lawsuit challenging Montana’s open primary law;

WHEREAS, Rep. Shaw voted in favor of HB 454, a bill intended to (1) undermine the State
GOP’s lawsuit to close primary elections and (2) remove from County Central Committees the
authority to select theit Precinct Committeemen and Committeewomen and placed that authority
in the hands of the State Chair and State Central Committes. )

WHEREAS, the Madison County Republican Central Committee and seven other County
Republican Central Committees are continuing to pursue the open primary lawsuit to the 9
Circuit Court of Appeals. The Democtat Party of Hawaii is likewise pursuing an open primary
appeal to the 9™ Circuit Court of Appeals. Rep. Shaw’s vote in favor of HB 454 was in direct

* conflict with the Madison County Republican Central Committee and our 1% amendment “right
of assaciation”.

WHEREAS, other votes by Rep. Shaw during the 64" Montana Legislative session were in
direct conflict with the Montana Republican Party platform:

1) HB 2 Appropriations bill. Rep Shaw’s YES vote increased state spending over 20% for
the biennium,

2) HB 99 Revise fuel tax laws. Rep, Shaw’s YES vote would increase fuel taxes and also
alows for a local option fuel tax.

3) HB 496 Establish public lands task force. Rep. Shaw voted NO to improving
management.

4) HB 587 Ban medication abortmns by video conferencing. Rep. Shaw’s 3" reading final
vote NO.



5) HB 596 Establish public charter schools, Rep. Shaw’s NO vote showed his support for
teachers unions not students.

6) HB 598 Referendum for gun owner’s access to justice act. Rep, Shaw’s NO vote
prevented voters from 2™ amendment justice and right to bear arms.

7) HB 615 Revising laws related to fundamental rights under the Montana Constitution.
Rep. Shaw’s 2™ reading NO vote killed the bill.

8) SB 262 Creating new off reservation tribal and Federal water rights. Rep Shaw’s 31
reading YES vote did not stop the filing of 10,000 new tribal water rights statewide, and
caused the elimination of property rights of non-native American reservation landowners.

9) SB 289 Revise campaign finance laws. Rep. Shaw’s 3% reading YES vote will also affect
churches.

10) SB 405 Expand health care coverage and Medicaid. Rep. Shaw’s YES vote will have a
cost in 2019 of $352,951,412,

BE IT THEREFORE RESOLVED:

The Madison County Republican Central Committee hereby censures State

Representative Ray Shaw and withdraws suppott for his candidacy for House District 71 in the
2016 elections for:

Failute to honor the platform of the Montana Republican Party
Seeking to replace local control of Madison County Republican Central
Comimnitiee

o Seeking fo undermine the Montana Republican Party by appealing to non-
Republicans to remain in office

The Secretary of the Madison County Republican Central Committee is hereby ditected
to distribute & copy of the Censure to every Republican Legislator in the State of Montana,

Authorized by a vote of the Madison County Republican Central Committee’s Executive
Board and of the Precinct Committeemen and Committeewomen in attendance during the
meeting on April 19, 2016.

Madison County Republican Central Committee
PO Box 734
Ennis Mt 59729
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VIP tickets available

Be AVIP

Upcoming Dvenis

a

G Edward Griffin

“The Creaiure from Jelkyll lsland
At

The Commons at Baxier and Love

{Noie VIP Tables are premier seating located closer to the front, and indude VIP cockiails with
Griffin at 4:30)
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To purchase tickets and choose seating click here

Lodging for March 12th

"God grants Liberty only o those who
love it, and are always ready
to Guard and Defend it. — Daniel
Webster

Chairmar’s Update

Make a Contribution

Gaillatin County Repubtican Central Gommitiee
PO Box 2008
Bozeman, MT 59771

The Gallatin County Republicans ("GCR") is comprised J
of Repubtican voters across the State of Montana. The e

GCR is legally classified as a general purpos# political

commitiee whose structure is determined by Federal

law, State law and by Parly rules not In conflict with 406-518-7000

State faw. info@gailatinrepublicans.oum

B iaeew gabiatinrepublicans.com

Paig for by Gallatin Gounty Republican Cantral Committee | Not Authorized By Any
Candidate Or Candidate Comimittee



